
10:20-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-14:40

14:40-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-16:00

16:00-16:30

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING 

Hall: 301

Coffee Break

Session chair: Dr. Aziza Kavlu

Coffee Break

Mr. Sercan Oz- Ronaki International School-Erbil

How to Differentiate a Reading Passage: Planning the Lessson

Mr. Ahmet Ates- Ronaki International School-Erbil

Ten Helpful Ideas for Teaching English to Young Learners

Session chair: Dr. Mustafa Altun

Session chair: Mr. Alfer Khabibullin

Mr. Sercan Oz- Ronaki International School Erbil

Bringing Happiness into the Classroom

Mr. Oguz Demir- United Science Collages Boy's Secondary School

Motivational Activities in English Language Teaching

Lunch Break

Mr. Recep Bilgin- Duhok Stirling Schools, Boys' Collage

How to Teach-ed/-ing adjactives

Mr.Harman Ahmad Qarani-Ronaki International School Erbil

An Introduction to Sociology

Coffee Break

TISHK INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

4th NATIONAL SHARING EXPERIENCE WORKSHOPS (NSEWs 2020)

FEBRUARY 29, 2020, ERBIL/IRAQ

"Life-Long and Self Directed Learning"

09:20-09:50

Opening Ceremony 

Hall: 302
09:50-10:20

KEY NOTE SPEAKER : Mr. Muhammed Cambaloglu

Session Chair: Mr. Sami Hussein

08:45-09-15

Registration

Session chair: Ms. Aivar Lukman

Hall: 302

Mr. Sercan Oz   -   Ronaki International School Erbil

Teach Like a Champion: Techniques for Effective Classroom Management Through Effective Teaching Methods 

Mr. Mustafa Baser  -   Ronaki International School Erbil

Teaching Activities for Using Class Time More Effectively

Closing Ceremony

SOLO CONCERT


