TISHK INTERNATIONAL UNIVERSITY

FACULTY OF EDUCATION

4th NATIONAL SHARING EXPERIENCE WORKSHOPS (NSEWs 2020) FEBRUARY 29, 2020, ERBIL/IRAQ

"Life-Long and Self Directed Learning"

08:45-09-15 Registration

09:20-09:50 Opening Ceremony

> Hall: 302 09:50-10:20

KEY NOTE SPEAKER: Mr. Muhammed Cambaloglu Session Chair: Mr. Sami Hussein

ENGLISH LANGUAGE TEACHING	
Hall: 301	
10:20-10:30	Coffee Break
	Session chair: Dr. Aziza Kavlu
10:30-11:00	Mr. Sercan Oz- Ronaki International School-Erbil How to Differentiate a Reading Passage: Planning the Lessson
11:00-11:30	Mr. Ahmet Ates- Ronaki International School-Erbil Ten Helpful Ideas for Teaching English to Young Learners
11:30-11:40	Coffee Break
Session chair: Dr. Mustafa Altun	
11:40-12:10	Mr. Sercan Oz- Ronaki International School Erbil Bringing Happiness into the Classroom
12:10-12:40	Mr. Oguz Demir- United Science Collages Boy's Secondary School Motivational Activities in English Language Teaching
12:40-13:30	Lunch Break
Session chair: Mr. Alfer Khabibullin	
13:30-14:00	Mr. Recep Bilgin- Duhok Stirling Schools, Boys' Collage How to Teach-ed/-ing adjactives
14:00-14:30	Mr. Harman Ahmad Qarani-Ronaki International School Erbil An Introduction to Sociology
14:30-14:40	Coffee Break
Session chair: Ms. Aivar Lukman Hall: 302	
14:40-15:10	Mr. Sercan Oz - Ronaki International School Erbil Teach Like a Champion: Techniques for Effective Classroom Management Through Effective Teaching Methods
15:10-15:40	Mr. Mustafa Baser - Ronaki International School Erbil Teaching Activities for Using Class Time More Effectively
15:40-16:00	SOLO CONCERT
16:00-16:30	Closing Ceremony